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MOT PLAN NB I-94 AND SB I-94 - STAGE 2ARA
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MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC SIGNING

TS-09

OPEN

EXIT

TS-10

TS-a

STATION

WEIGHT

1

TS-eTS-d

41

Milwaukee

TS-d

TS-e

TS-10

g

g

11’

STA 14078+69.7, -27.0’

i

i

h

h

STA 4085+63.8, 73.0’

STA 4084+96.5, 84.0’

STA 4087+00.0, 40.0’

STA 4090+00.0, 33.0’

STA 4083+83.4, 40.0’

j

j

LEGEND

L1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 8" WHITE

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4" WHITE, 25’ DASH 25’ SKIP

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 5" WHITE, 10’ DASH 30’ SKIP

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4" YELLOW

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4" YELLOW, DOUBLE LINE

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4" WHITE, 2’ DASH 6’ SKIP

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 4" WHITE

RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

BARRIER WALL MARKERS, TYPE C

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER WITH

WORKZONE

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

DRUMS AT 50’C-C WITH BIDIRECTIONAL BURNING LIGHT

TYPE III BARRICADE

LANE NUMBER AND DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

9

8

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11

(FULLY REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE

(FULLY REDIRECTIVE, WIDE), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (NON-REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (NON-REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3

(FULLY REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE

(FULLY REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3

IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 24" WHITE

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III 12" WHITE

41

LEFT EXIT

Waukegan

STA 4086+86.0, 12.0’

EAST

M1-1

M3-2

M6-3

PAY AS "RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER"

NOT USE DURING THIS STAGE. STORED HERE TO BE USED FOR NEXT STAGE.

1600’ EXTRA TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER RELOCATED FROM PREVIOUS STAGE

TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
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CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

BOWMAN, BARRETT & ASSOCIATES INC.

www.bbandainc.com

312.228.0100

Chicago, Illinois
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